EAST Search History

Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L1

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

77063

19113

649

499

47

74

"6606700".pn.

"20030145030"

MAC or (multiply-accumulat$3) or

(multiply adj accumulat$3)

"708"/$.ccls. and @ad<"20020131"

3and 4

5 and (plurality or pluralities)

6 and 708/523.ccls.

6 and 708/490,523,409.ccls.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
I1BM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/06/08 17:56

2006/06/08 17:56

2006/06/08 18:10

2006/06/08 18:11

2006/06/08 18:11

2006/06/08 18:11

2006/06/08 18:12

2006/06/08 18:12

6/8/06 6:17:37 PM
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L9

L10

L11

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

18

16

10

18953

631

360

69

27

8 and bandwidth

8 and (reuse$1 or "re-use" or (re
adj use$1))

10 not 9

"6606700".pn.

"708"/$.ccls. and @ad<"20020131"

S2 and (MAC or
(multiply-accumulat$3) or (multiply
adj accumulat$3))

S3 and accumulator$1

S4 and 708/490,523,409.ccls.

("3777131" | "4354249" | "4612626"
| "5038311").PN. OR ("5941940").
URPN.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2006/06/08 18:15

2006/06/08 18:15

2006/06/08 18:15

2005/12/20 16:06

2005/12/20 16:07

2006/06/08 18:10

2005/12/20 16:10

2006/06/08 18:12

2005/12/20 16:19

6/8/06 6:17:37 PM
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