EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	2	"6606700".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/08 17:56
L2	2	"20030145030"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/08 17:56
L3	77063	MAC or (multiply-accumulat\$3) or (multiply adj accumulat\$3)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/08 18:10
L4	19113	"708"/\$.ccls. and @ad<"20020131"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/08 18:11
L5	649	3 and 4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/08 18:11
L6	499	5 and (plurality or pluralities)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/08 18:11
L7	47	6 and 708/523.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/08 18:12
L8	74	6 and 708/490,523,409.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/08 18:12

EAST Search History

			····	,		
L9	18	8 and bandwidth	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/08 18:15
L10	16	8 and (reuse\$1 or "re-use" or (re adj use\$1))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/08 18:15
L11	10	10 not 9	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/08 18:15
S1	2	"6606700".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/12/20 16:06
S2	18953	"708"/\$.ccls. and @ad<"20020131"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/12/20 16:07
S3	631	S2 and (MAC or (multiply-accumulat\$3) or (multiply adj accumulat\$3))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/08 18:10
54	360	S3 and accumulator\$1	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2005/12/20 16:10
S5	69	S4 and 708/490,523,409.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2006/06/08 18:12
S6	27	("3777131" "4354249" "4612626" "5038311").PN. OR ("5941940"). URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2005/12/20 16:19